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The Common Core Standards were a needed change in education.

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree _ 25 19.5%
Disagree I 39 30.4 %
Neutral ] 28 21.8 %
Agree _ 29 226 %
Strongly Agree . 7 54 %
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 128 100%

The Common Core Standards are beneficial to my students.
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree _ 28 21.8%
Disagree [ 27 21.0 %
Neutral ] 30 23.4%
Agree I 39 30.4 %
Strongly Agree I 3 23%
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 128 100%
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The Common Core Standards will make students more college and career ready.

Answer 0%
Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

No Response(s)

Number of Response

100% Response(s) Ratio
27 21.0%

37 28.9 %

25 19.5%

35 27.3%

4 3.1%

0 0.0 %

Totals 128 100%

| feel pressured by administration to use the modules published by the State Education Department.

Answer
Strongly Disagree

Disagree
Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

No Response(s)

Number of Response

100% Response(s) Ratio
9 7.0%

30 23.4%

35 27.3%

35 27.3%

18 14.0 %

1 <1%

Totals 128 100%

My administrator has told me to teach to the Common Core Standards and use the modules published by

the State Education Department when | believe it is necessary.

Answer
Strongly Disagree

Disagree
Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

No Response(s)

Number of Response

100% Response(s) Ratio
8 6.2 %

18 14.0 %

32 25.0 %

52 40.6 %

17 13.2%

1 <1%

Totals 128 100%
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The Common Core Standards are restricting my ability to teach using my own style.

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree 4 3.1%
Disagree 25 19.5%
Neutral 28 21.8%
Agree 48 37.5%
Strongly Agree 23 17.9%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 128 100%
The Common Core Standards are restricting my creativity in the classroom.
Number of Response
Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree 6 4.6 %
Disagree 16 125 %
Neutral 23 179 %
Agree 47 36.7 %
Strongly Agree 35 27.3%
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 128 100%
| am using the modules developed by the State Education Department.
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree 16 125 %
Disagree 15 11.7 %
Neutral 29 22.6 %
Agree 50 39.0%
Strongly Agree 16 125 %
No Response(s) 2 15%
Totals 128 100%
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| have the necessary supplies to implement the Common Core Standards.

Number of Response
Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree 35 273 %
Disagree 45 35.1%
Neutral 25 19.5%
Agree 17 13.2%
Strongly Agree 6 4.6 %
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 128 100%

The training that | have received in teaching to the Common Core Standards has been beneficial.
Number of Response
Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree 40 312%
Disagree 40 31.2%
Neutral 24 18.7 %
Agree 22 17.1%
Strongly Agree 1 <1%
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 128 100%

| am receiving enough day-to-day support from administrators to assist me in transitioning to the Common

Core Standards.

Answer
Strongly Disagree

Disagree
Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

No Response(s)

Number of
100% Response(s)

30

39

37

19

1

2

Totals 128

Response
Ratio

23.4%
30.4 %
28.9 %
148 %
<1%
15%
100%
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I know where to obtain information that can assist me in transitioning to the Common Core Standards.

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree 11 8.5%
Disagree 33 25.7%
Neutral 26 20.3 %
Agree 52 40.6 %
Strongly Agree 6 4.6 %
No Response(s) 0 0.0 %
Totals 128 100%

| am a better teacher due to the change to the Common Core Standards.
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree 56 43.7 %
Disagree _ 38 29.6 %
Neutral I 17 132 %
Agree [ 14 10.9%
Strongly Agree I 3 2.3%
No Response(s) 0 0.0 %
Totals 128 100%

| am comfortable teaching Common Core.

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree _ 27 21.0%
Disagree _ 38 29.6 %
Neutral I 38 29.6 %
Agree I 23 17.9 %
Strongly Agree I 2 15%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 128 100%
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The new Common Core Standards are developmentally appropriate for my students.

Number of

Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Strongly Disagree 55
Disagree 42
Neutral 20
Agree 11
Strongly Agree 0
No Response(s) 0
Totals 128

Response
Ratio

42.9%
32.8%
15.6 %
8.5%
0.0 %
0.0%
100%

I would feel more comfortable about the Common Core if my APPR rating was not tied to my students'

performance on state standardized assessments,

Number of Response
Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree 7 5.4%
Disagree 4 3.1%
Neutral 21 16.4 %
Agree 47 36.7 %
Strongly Agree 49 38.2%
No Response(s) 0 0.0 %
Totals 128 100%

My students are comfortable with the switch to the Common Core Standards.
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Strongly Disagree 36 28.1%
Disagree 50 39.0 %
Neutral 28 21.8%
Agree 14 10.9%
Strongly Agree 0 0.0%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 128 100%
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The parents of my students express worry about standardized tests.

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very Much I 57 44.5 %
Somewhat I 40 31.2%
A Little [ ] 19 14.8 %
Not at All I 11 8.5 %
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 128 100%

The parents of my students express concern about the Common Core.
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very Much 50 39.0%
Somewhat ] 49 38.2%
A Litlle I 20 15.6 %
Not at Al || 8 6.2%
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 128 100%
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Please indicate the grade level of the majority of your students.

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Kindergarten - 8 6.2 %
1st grade - 12 9.3%
2nd grade [ ] 13 10.1%
3rd grade - 7.0%
4th grade - 7.0%
5th grade || 9 7.0%
6th grade - 17 132 %
7th grade - 9 7.0%
8th grade [ ] 13 10.1%
9th grade . 5 3.9%
10th grade . 6 4.6 %
11th grade | 2 15%
12th grade . 6 4.6 %
Other [ 9 7.0 %
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 128 100%

Are you a special education teacher?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes I 28 21.8%
No - 95 74.2%
Other [ 4 3.1%
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 128 100%
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Please provide any information that you believe will be helpful in the leadership understanding your
thoughts regarding the Common Core.

29 Response(s)
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